



materiale de constructii

I.D.: 62995997

Data publicarii	12.11.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 532,77 RON - 532,77 RON

Descriere: rezerva trafalet 14 2,11 29,54 pensula 1 5,88 5,88 coltar metalic 4 0,84 3,36 negrese 20 0,08 1,6 negrese 550 0,05 27,5 lavabila 15 l 1 63,03 63,03 rezerva trafalet 8 2,94 23,52 stecher 1 7,56 7,56 diluant 7 8,4 58,8 pensula 1 5,88 5,88 pensula 1 4,2 4,2 pensula 1 3,36 3,36 maner trafalet 2 3,78 7,56 banda hartie 1 5,05 5,05 vopsea 4l 3 54,62 163,86 garnituri wc 2 5,88 11,76 dibluri 20 0,13 2,6 cleme 20 0,26 5,2 dibluri 2 1,26 2,52 foarfeca 1 23,53 23,53 ulei amestec 1 8,4 8,4 cap motocoasa 1 31,09 31,09 fir coasa 1 9,25 9,25 vopsea 3 9,24 27,72
